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General Information Financial Information

Sources of Operating Funds Expended

Urban/Rural Area Statistics Database Information

Directly Generated
Federal Government

Local Government
State Government

$0
$0
$0
$0

Miami--Fort 
Lauderdale, 

FL

Primary Urbanized/Rural Area NTDID: 42001

56602 Urban Area Census (UACE) Code Reporter Type: Building 
Reporter

Total Operating Funds Expended
$0

1,244 Square Miles

6,077,522 Population

Sources of Capital Funds Expended
Directly Generated

Federal Government
Local Government
State Government

$0
$356,538
$0
$0

Total Capital Funds Expended $356,538

Modal Characteristics
Overview Uses of Capital Funds

Mode
Revenue
 Vehicles

Systems and
Guideways

Facilities and 
Stations Other Total

MB $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

Total 0 $0 $0 $0 $0

2024 Financial Breakdown
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